nummer Poule

7000 MixA
7001 MixA
7002 MixA
7003 MixA
7004 MixA
7005 MixA
7006 MixA
7007 MixA
7008 MixA
7009 MixA
7010 MixA
7011  MixA
7012 MixA
7013  MixA
7014 MixA
7015 MixA
7016 MixA
7017 MixA
7018 MixA
7019 MixA
7020 MixA
7021  MixA
7022  MixA
7023  MixA
7024 MixA
7025 MixA
7026 MixA
7027 MixA
7028 MixA
7029  MixA
7030 MixA
7031 MixA
7032 MixA
7033  MixA
7034 MixA
7035 MixA
7036 MixA
7037  MixA

Datum
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025
30-9-2025

22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025

12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025

4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025
4-12-2025

13-1-2026
13-1-2026

tijd
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40

O O NGOV WNR

locatie

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl

V.C.RH.1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Pegasus 1
Varablok 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Mix & Match 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1
Mola-team 1

team A
Mola-team 1
Mix & Match 1
Varablok 1
V.C.R.H. 1
Pegasus 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1
Shock82Cuijk 1

V.C.R.H.1
Mola-team 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1
Varablok 1
Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1
Mix & Match 1

Shock82Cuijk 1
Mola-team 1
Pegasus 1
Varablok 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Vamos 1

Mix & Match 1
Net Nie 1
V.CRH.1

Mola-team 1
Net Nie 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
V.CRH. 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Varablok 1
Vamos 1
Pegasus 1

Mix & Match 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Pegasus 1

MIX A:

OO0 O0OO0o0oo0oooo
OO0 o0Oo0o0oo0oooo

team B
- Varablok 1
- Mola-team 1
- Mix & Match 1
- Pegasus 1
- Vodi Mix 2020 1
- V.CRH.1
- NetNiel
- Shock82Cuijk 1
- Vamos 1

- Vamos 1

- V.CRH.1

- Mola-team 1

- Varablok 1

- Pegasus 1

- NetNiel

- Vodi Mix 2020 1
- Mix & Match 1
- Shock82Cuijk 1

- Mola-team 1

- Pegasus 1

- Shock82Cuijk 1
- Vodi Mix 2020 1
- Vamos 1

- Varablok 1

- NetNiel

- V.CRH.1

- Mix & Match 1

- Vodi Mix 2020 1
- Mola-team 1

- NetNiel

- Shock82Cuijk 1
- Varablok 1

- V.CRH.1

- Mix & Match 1
- Vamos 1

- Pegasus 1

- Pegasus 1
- V.CRH.1

scheidsrechter/teller
Mix & Match 1
Varablok 1
Mola-team 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
V.C.RH.1

Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1

Mola-team 1
Vamos 1
V.C.R.H.1
Pegasus 1

Net Nie 1
Varablok 1

Mix & Match 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1

Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Mola-team 1
Vamos 1
Varablok 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
V.C.R.H. 1

Mix & Match 1
Net Nie 1

Net Nie 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Mola-team 1
Varablok 1
V.CRH. 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Pegasus 1

Mix & Match 1
Vamos 1

V.C.RH.1
Vodi Mix 2020 1

uitslag



7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044

7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053

7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062

7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071

MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA

MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA

MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA

MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA
MixA

13-1-2026
13-1-2026
13-1-2026
13-1-2026
13-1-2026
13-1-2026
13-1-2026

5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026
5-2-2026

4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026
4-3-2026

25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026
25-3-2026

21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35
19.45
20.40
21.35

Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

Merletl
Merletl
Merletl
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet2
Merlet3
Merlet3
Merlet3

V.C.R.H.1
Varablok 1
Mix & Match 1
Mola-team 1
Net Nie 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vamos 1

V.C.R.H. 1
Vamos 1
Mola-team 1
Varablok 1
Pegasus 1

Net Nie 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Mix & Match 1
Shock82Cuijk 1

Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Mola-team 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1
Vamos 1
Varablok 1

Net Nie 1
V.C.RH. 1

Mix & Match 1

Mola-team 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1
Net Nie 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Varablok 1
V.C.R.H.1

Mix & Match 1
Vamos 1
Pegasus 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Mola-team 1
Varablok 1

Mix & Match 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1
Shock82Cuijk 1

Mola-team 1
V.CRH.1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1
Varablok 1
Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1
Mix & Match 1

Mola-team 1
Pegasus 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Varablok 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Vamos 1

Mix & Match 1
Net Nie 1
V.C.R.H. 1

Net Nie 1
Mola-team 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1
V.C.RH. 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Varablok 1
Vamos 1
Pegasus 1

Mix & Match 1

Pegasus 1

Mix & Match 1
Mola-team 1
Varablok 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vamos 1

Net Nie 1

Vamos 1
Mola-team 1
V.C.RH. 1
Pegasus 1

Net Nie 1
Varablok 1

Mix & Match 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Vodi Mix 2020 1

Shock82Cuijk 1
Mola-team 1
Pegasus 1
Vamos 1
Varablok 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
V.C.R.H. 1

Mix & Match 1
Net Nie 1

Vodi Mix 2020 1
Net Nie 1
Mola-team 1
Varablok 1
V.C.R.H. 1
Shock82Cuijk 1
Pegasus 1

Mix & Match 1
Vamos 1



	MixA

